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Megan Pachecano, Soprano

OPERA AND MUSICAL THEATRE

Younger Alyce
Frasquita

Beatriz Rappaccini
Lady Jane Grey
Valencienne
Papagena/Zweite Knabe
Farinelli's Trainer
Valencienne
Annina
Cunegonde*
Frasquita

Echo

Cinderella
Barbarina

Glory Denied

Carmen

La hija de Rappaccini
The Chronicle of Nine
The Merry Widow

Die Zauberfléte

Vinkensport, or The Finch Opera

The Merry Widow

La Traviata

Bernstein 100! Concert
Carmen

Ariadne auf Naxos

Into the Woods

Le nozze di Figaro

Contessa di Ceprano/Paggio Rigoletto

Fiordiligi

Les Amants Enchantés
Mystery

Anne Page
Jemmy*

Adina

Serafina (cover)
Norina
Giannetta
Zerlina*®

Gretel*

Crobyle
Susanna
*partial role

CONCERT AND ORATORIO

Cosi fan tutte

Don Quichotte chez la Duchesse

The Fairy Queen
Sir John in Love
Guillaume Tell
L’elisir d’amore

Il campanello di notte
Don Pasquale
L’elisir d'amore
Don Giovanni
Hansel und Gretel
Thais

Le nozze di Figaro

Soprano Soloist (upcoming) Messiah

Soprano Soloist
Soprano Soloist
Soprano Soloist
Soprano Soloist
Soprano Soloist
Soprano Soloist
Dalila

Soprano Soloist
Iphis

Soprano Soloist
Michal

Soprano Soloist
Soprano Soloist
Soprano Soloist
Soprano Soloist
Eine Greichen
Soprano Soloist
Soprano Soloist
Soprano Soloist

Ein Deutsches Requiem
Shimmers of Byzantium
Messiah

Hear My Prayer
Shéhérazade

Litany in B-Flat Major
Samson

Seven Last Words
Jephtha

Neue Liebeslieder

Saul

Messiah

Requiem

Mass in C Minor

Israel in Egypt

Die Ruinen von Athen
Exsultate, jubilate

Lord Nelson & Little Organ Mass
Bachianas Brasileiras No. 5

EDUCATION AND TRAINING

Opera Saratoga, Young Artist Program
Caramoor International Music Festival, Bel Canto Apprentice Artist Program
Catherine Malfitano Workshop: Revealing the Actor/Singer Within
Manhattan School of Music, Master of Music Degree in Classical Voice
Opera New Jersey, Studio Artist Program

The University of Texas at Austin, Bachelor of Music Degree in Voice Performance

Scuola ltalia: Corso Estivo per Giovani Cantanti Lirici
Austrian American Mozart Academy

Cipullo
Bizet
Catan
Rosner
Lehar
Mozart

Opera Company of Middlebury

Helena Symphony
Chicago Opera Theater
Odyssey Opera/BMOP
Musica Viva Hong Kong
Opera in Williamsburg

Little/VVavrek Opera Saratoga

Lehar
Verdi
Bernstein
Bizet
Strauss
Sondheim
Mozart
Verdi
Mozart
Boismortier
Purcell

V. Williams
Rossini
Donizetti
Donizetti
Donizetti
Donizetti
Mozart

Massenet
Mozart

Handel
Brahms
Wickman
Handel

MendelssohnLarchmont Chancel Choir & VSO

Ravel
Mozart
Handel
Trotta
Handel
Brahms
Handel
Handel
Mozart
Mozart
Handel
Beethoven
Mozart
Haydn
Villa-Lobos

Opera Saratoga

Opera in Williamsburg
Helena Symphony
Opera in Williamsburg
Austin Opera

St. Petersburg Opera
Opera in Williamsburg
Opera in Williamsburg
LoftOpera

Orchestra of New Spain
Orchestra of New Spain
Odyssey Opera
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2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015

Caramoor International Music Festival 2014

New Rochelle Opera
Garden State Opera
Salt Marsh Opera
Opera MODO

Somerset Valley Orchestra
HumperdinckYoung Musicians & Humanitarians
Opera Company of Middlebury
Astoria Symphony Orchestra

San Antonio Choral Society
Grace Chorale of Brooklyn
Agarita Chamber Ensemble

2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012

2025
2025
2025

San Antonio Mastersingers & SA Phil 2023

Mid-Texas Symphony

Larchmont Chancel Choir & VSO

Ad Astra Music Festival

Larchmont Chancel Choir & VSO

Ad Astra Music Festival
Denton Bach Society
Ad Astra Music Festival
Helena Symphony

Russell Arts Council Concert Series
Astoria Symphony Orchestra
Westminster Choral Festival
Astoria Symphony Orchestra
Round Rock Symphony Orchestra
Astoria Symphony Orchestra
Round Rock Symphony Orchestra

Saratoga, NY
Katonah, NY
New York, NY
New York, NY
Princeton, NJ
Austin, TX
Urbania, Italy

Salzburg, Austria

2019
2018
2018
2017
2017
2016
2016
2015
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2012
2011
2011

2018
2013-15
2010-13

2010

2009

2006

2005

2004



