

Megan Pachecano, Soprano

m.pachecano@gmail.com | 512.731.2087 | www.meganpachecano.com |   @meganpachecano | AGMA

OPERA AND MUSICAL THEATRE

Younger Alyce	Glory Denied	Cipullo	Opera Company of Middlebury	2023
Frasquita	Carmen	Bizet	Helena Symphony	2022
Beatriz Rappaccini	La hija de Rappaccini	Catán	Chicago Opera Theater	2021
Lady Jane Grey	The Chronicle of Nine	Rosner	Odyssey Opera/BMOP	2020
Valencienne	The Merry Widow	Lehár	Musica Viva Hong Kong	2019
Papagena/Zweite Knabe	Die Zauberflöte	Mozart	Opera in Williamsburg	2019
Farinelli's Trainer	Vinkensport, or The Finch Opera	Little/Vavrek	Opera Saratoga	2018
Valencienne	The Merry Widow	Lehár	Opera Saratoga	2018
Annina	La Traviata	Verdi	Opera in Williamsburg	2018
Cunegonde*	Bernstein 100! Concert	Bernstein	Helena Symphony	2018
Frasquita	Carmen	Bizet	Opera in Williamsburg	2018
Echo	Ariadne auf Naxos	Strauss	Austin Opera	2018
Cinderella	Into the Woods	Sondheim	St. Petersburg Opera	2017
Barbarina	Le nozze di Figaro	Mozart	Opera in Williamsburg	2017
Contessa di Ceprano/Paggio	Rigoletto	Verdi	Opera in Williamsburg	2016
Fiordiligi	Così fan tutte	Mozart	LoftOpera	2016
Les Amants Enchantés	Don Quichotte chez la Duchesse	Boismortier	Orchestra of New Spain	2016
Mystery	The Fairy Queen	Purcell	Orchestra of New Spain	2016
Anne Page	Sir John in Love	V. Williams	Odyssey Opera	2015
Jemmy*	Guillaume Tell	Rossini	Caramoor International Music Festival	2014
Adina	L'elisir d'amore	Donizetti	New Rochelle Opera	2014
Serafina (cover)	Il campanello di notte	Donizetti	Garden State Opera	2013
Norina	Don Pasquale	Donizetti	Salt Marsh Opera	2013
Giannetta	L'elisir d'amore	Donizetti	Opera MODO	2013
Zerlina*	Don Giovanni	Mozart	Somerset Valley Orchestra	2013
Gretel*	Hänsel und Gretel	Humperdinck	Young Musicians & Humanitarians	2012
Crobyle	Thaïs	Massenet	Opera Company of Middlebury	2012
Susanna	Le nozze di Figaro	Mozart	Astoria Symphony Orchestra	2012

*partial role

CONCERT AND ORATORIO

Soprano Soloist (upcoming)	Ein Deutsches Requiem	Brahms	Grace Chorale of Brooklyn	2025
Soprano Soloist	Messiah	Handel	San Antonio Mastersingers & SA Phil	2023
Soprano Soloist	Hear My Prayer	Mendelssohn	Larchmont Chancel Choir & VSO	2019
Soprano Soloist	Shéhérazade	Ravel	Mid-Texas Symphony	2018
Soprano Soloist	Litany in B-Flat Major	Mozart	Larchmont Chancel Choir & VSO	2018
Dalila	Samson	Handel	Ad Astra Music Festival	2017
Soprano Soloist	Seven Last Words	Trotta	Larchmont Chancel Choir & VSO	2017
Iphis	Jephtha	Handel	Ad Astra Music Festival	2016
Soprano Soloist	Neue Liebeslieder	Brahms	Denton Bach Society	2016
Michal	Saul	Handel	Ad Astra Music Festival	2015
Soprano Soloist	Messiah	Handel	Helena Symphony	2014
Soprano Soloist	Requiem	Mozart	Russell Arts Council Concert Series	2014
Soprano Soloist	Mass in C Minor	Mozart	Astoria Symphony Orchestra	2014
Soprano Soloist	Israel in Egypt	Handel	Westminster Choral Festival	2013
Eine Greichen	Die Ruinen von Athen	Beethoven	Astoria Symphony Orchestra	2013
Soprano Soloist	Exsultate, jubilate	Mozart	Round Rock Symphony Orchestra	2012
Soprano Soloist	Lord Nelson & Little Organ Mass	Haydn	Astoria Symphony Orchestra	2011
Soprano Soloist	Bachianas Brasileiras No. 5	Villa-Lobos	Round Rock Symphony Orchestra	2011

EDUCATION AND TRAINING

Opera Saratoga, Young Artist Program	Saratoga, NY	2018
Caramoor International Music Festival, Bel Canto Apprentice Artist Program	Katonah, NY	2013-15
Catherine Malfitano Workshop: Revealing the Actor/Singer Within	New York, NY	2010-13
Manhattan School of Music, Master of Music Degree in Classical Voice	New York, NY	2010
Opera New Jersey, Studio Artist Program	Princeton, NJ	2009
The University of Texas at Austin, Bachelor of Music Degree in Voice Performance	Austin, TX	2006
Scuola Italia: Corso Estivo per Giovani Cantanti Lirici	Urbania, Italy	2005
Austrian American Mozart Academy	Salzburg, Austria	2004